
Snorkeling and Dolphin Trip, 120 minutes (2 pax max)
Snorkeling and Dolphin Trip, 120 minutes (4 pax max)
Sand Bank Trip, 90 minutes (2 pax max)
Sand Bank Trip, 90 minutes (4 pax max )
Snorkeling Trip, 60 minutes (2 pax max )
Snorkeling Trip, 60 minutes (4 pax max )
Boat Exploration Trip, 120 minutes / per pax (min 6 pax)
Surfing trip, 120 minutes (2 pax max)

Jet ski with guide, 20 minutes
Jet ski with guide on separate jet ski, 20 minutes
Jet ski with guide, 30 minutes
Jet ski with guide on separate jet ski, 30 minutes
Jet ski with guide, 60 minutes
Jet ski with guide on separate jet ski, 60 minutes
Jet ski with guide, 90 minutes
Jet ski with guide on separate jet ski, 90 minutes

Lessons, 30 minutes
15 minutes x 1 round
15 minutes x 3 rounds
15 minutes x 6 rounds

Banana Boat, 15 minutes / per pax (min 4 pax) 
Fun Tube, 15 minutes (1 pax)
Fun Tube, 15 minutes (min 2 pax)

WATERSPORTS

$ 500
$ 750
$ 350
$ 530
$ 300
$ 450
$ 150
$ 500 

$ 125 
$ 175
$ 175
$ 250
$ 275
$ 395
$ 350
$ 500

$   75
$   60
$ 150
$ 250

$   45
$   70
$   60

SPEED BOAT

WAKE BOARDING, WATER SKIING AND KNEE BOARDING 

FUN TUBES AND INFLATABLES

JET SKI 

*All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST (12%).
*All activities cancelled after 18:00 on the day before will be charged 50% of the price 
and cancellations on the same day will be charged 100%. (rev 1/28.07.17)



Fun Tube, 15 minutes (min 3 pax)
Fun Tube, 15 minutes (min 4 pax)
Speed boat passenger / per pax

Parasailing, 12 minutes / per pax
Parasailing boat passenger / per pax

Catamaran rental, 60 minutes (after orientation)
Catamaran sailing with captain, 60 minutes
Catamaran snorkeling with captain, 60 minutes
Catamaran Short Course, 90 minutes
Catamaran Short Course, 180 minutes
Catamaran Orientation, 20 minutes

Windsurf lesson, 60 minutes
Windsurf lesson, 120 minutes
Windsurf rental Basic, 45 minutes
Windsurf rental Basic, 90 minutes
Windsurf rental Advanced/Expert, 45 minutes
Windsurf rental Advanced/Expert, 90 minutes
Kite surf rental, 60 minutes

Canoe rental, 30 minutes
Canoe rental, 90 minutes

 

WATERSPORTS

$   50
$   45
$   10

$ 100
 $   20

$   70 
$ 150
$ 200
$ 150
$ 350
$   45

$   75
$ 120
$   35
$   55
$   50
$   85
$   95

$ 30
$ 50

FUN TUBES AND INFLATABLES

CATAMARAN SAILING

WINDSURFING AND KITE SURFING

PARASAILING

*All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST (12%).
*All activities cancelled after 18:00 on the day before will be charged 50% of the price 
and cancellations on the same day will be charged 100%. (rev 1/28.07.17)

CANOE



1 SUP/ per pax, 60 minutes
2 SUPs / per couple, 60 minutes
Pedalo, 30 minutes (2 pax max) 
Pedalo, 90 minutes (2 pax max) 
Pedalo, 30 minutes (4 pax max) 
Pedalo, 90 minutes (4 pax max) 
Life vest rental, 24 hours

Oceanic World Package / per pax (min 2 pax) 
DSD with pictures + 120 minutes dolphin and 
snorkeling trip by jet ski (guide on separate jet ski) + 
30 minutes sailing + 15 minutes fun tube + 30 
minutes canoe or SUP
Green Package (per couple)
90 minutes Sandbank and Snorkeling Trip by speed 
boat + 30 minutes pedalo + 60 minutes 2 SUPs 
Honeymoon Package (per couple)
60 minutes dolphin or snorkeling trip by jetski (guide 
on separate jet ski) + 15 minutes fun tube + 30 
minutes 2 SUPs 
Family Package (2 adults + 1 child)
120 minutes dolphin and snorkeling trip by speed 
boat + 15 minutes fun tube + 30 minutes pedalo
Group Package / per pax (min 4 pax) 
120 minutes dolphin and snorkeling trip by speed 
boat + 15 minutes fun tube + 30 minutes pedalo

WATERSPORTS

$   35
$   50
$   35
$   55
 $   45
$   70 
$   15

$ 640

$ 400

$ 510

$ 650

$ 200

STAND UP PADDLE BOARD AND PEDALO

PACKAGES

*All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST (12%).
*All activities cancelled after 18:00 on the day before will be charged 50% of the price 
and cancellations on the same day will be charged 100%. (rev 1/28.07.17)



1 to 5 Dives 
6 to 10 Dives 
11 to 15 Dives 
16 Dives or more  

6 Dive Package  
10 Dive Package  
5 Diving Days (Non-Limit) 
Additional Non-Limit Day 

Per Piece of Equipment (BCD, regulator, computer, suit) 
Full Equipment (BCD, regulator, computer, suit)
Torch  
Underwater Camera (per dive) 
Underwater Camera (per day) 
SMB (per stay) 
Mask, Fins, Snorkel  

UW Photo / Video Session
Private guide dive (per dive trip)
Private guide course

Regular Boat Trip 1 Dive  
Regular Boat Trip 2 Dives 
Regular Boat Trip 3 Dives & Full Day Trip  

DIVING

$   61
$   55
$   49
$   45

$ 330
$ 490
$ 715
$ 143

$     6
$   21
$   12
$   40
$   60
$     4

Free of charge

$ 133
$ 120
$ 160

$   21
$   29
$   35

FUN DIVING (including tanks and weights)

DIVE PACKAGES (including tanks and weights)

EQUIPMENT RENTAL (per dive)

UW PHOTOGRAPHY AND PRIVATE GUIDE

BOAT TRIPS (per person)

*All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST (12%).
*All activities cancelled after 18:00 on the day before will be charged 50% of the price 
and cancellations on the same day will be charged 100%. (rev 1/28.07.17)



Bubble Maker (8-9 years) 
Special – Discover Scuba (First lesson, w/ picture) 
Discover Scuba Diving (First lesson, w/o picture) 
Discover Scuba Diving (Second and more) 
PADI Scuba Diver (Theory + 2 dives) 
PADI Open Water Diver (Theory + 4 dives) 
PADI Open Water Referal (4 dives) 
PADI Upgrade to Open Water Diver (Theory + 2 dives) 
Scuba Tune Up  
Adventure Dive (Theory + dive) 
PADI Adventure Diver (Theory + 3 dives) 
PADI Advanced Open Water Diver (Thory + 5 dives)
Emergency First Responder (EFR) 
PADI Rescue Diver 
PADI Divemaster (excluding Materials and PADI fees) 
PADI Specialty Course With 2 dives 
PADI Specialty Course With 3 dives 
PADI Specialty Course With 4 dives 
PADI Nitrox (Theory only) 
Certification charges only
Logbook

Dan Insurance 1 Day 
Dan Insurance 7 Days 
Dan Insurance 14 Days 

Tank Service (per tank carried by the crew)

DIVING

$ 114
$ 260
$ 180
$ 150
$ 520
$ 715
$ 495
$ 480
$ 114
$ 114
$ 415
$ 560
$ 225
$ 715

$ 1.290
$ 285
$ 390
$ 445
$ 180
$ 155
$   15

$   16
$   36
$   56

$     1

COURSES (including certification, manual, equipment and boat)

INSURANCE

TANK SERVICE

*All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST (12%).
*All activities cancelled after 18:00 on the day before will be charged 50% of the price 
and cancellations on the same day will be charged 100%. (rev 1/28.07.17)



Weight belt
Weight
Snorkel
Mask
Fins
SMB
BCD
Computer
Wetsuit
Regulator
Torch
Compass

DIVING

$   25
$   10
$   37
$   45
$   50
$   35
$ 439
$ 398
$   85
$ 454
$ 360
$ 175

DAMAGED AND LOSS OF EQUIPMENT

*All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST (12%).
*All activities cancelled after 18:00 on the day before will be charged 50% of the price 
and cancellations on the same day will be charged 100%. (rev 1/28.07.17)

EXCURSIONS

Snorkeling Trip, 90 minutes (min 6 pax)
Sunset Fishing Trip 120 minutes (min 6 pax)
Sunset Dolphin Trip, 120 minutes (min 6 pax)
Private Snorkeling and Dolphin Trip 120 Minutes (2 pax  
max)

Infants of 0 to 2.99 years of age are free of charge
Children from 3 to 11.99 years receive a 50% disocunt

$   65
$   70
$   85
$ 350

 

EXCURSIONS BY DHONI (per person)


