

## SPEED BOAT

SPEED DUAT	
Snorkeling and Dolphin Trip, 120 minutes (2 pax max) Snorkeling and Dolphin Trip, 120 minutes (4 pax max) Sand Bank Trip, 90 minutes (2 pax max) Sand Bank Trip, 90 minutes (4 pax max ) Snorkeling Trip, 60 minutes (2 pax max ) Snorkeling Trip, 60 minutes (4 pax max ) Boat Exploration Trip, 120 minutes / per pax (min 6 pax) Surfing trip, 120 minutes (2 pax max)	\$ 500 \$ 750 \$ 350 \$ 530 \$ 300 \$ 450 \$ 150 \$ 500
JET SKI	
Jet ski with guide, 20 minutes Jet ski with guide on separate jet ski, 20 minutes Jet ski with guide, 30 minutes Jet ski with guide on separate jet ski, 30 minutes Jet ski with guide, 60 minutes Jet ski with guide on separate jet ski, 60 minutes Jet ski with guide, 90 minutes Jet ski with guide on separate jet ski, 90 minutes	\$ 125 \$ 175 \$ 175 \$ 250 \$ 275 \$ 395 \$ 350 \$ 500
WAKE BOARDING, WATER SKIING AND KNEE BOARDI	NG
Lessons, 30 minutes 15 minutes x 1 round 15 minutes x 3 rounds 15 minutes x 6 rounds	\$75 60 \$150 \$250
FUN TUBES AND INFLATABLES	

Banana Boat, 15 minutes / per pax (min 4 pax)	\$ 45
Fun Tube, 15 minutes (1 pax)	\$ 70
Fun Tube, 15 minutes (min 2 pax)	\$ 60



FUN TUBES AND INFLATABLES	
Fun Tube, 15 minutes (min 3 pax)	\$ 50
Fun Tube, 15 minutes (min 4 pax)	\$ 45
Speed boat passenger / per pax	\$ 10
PARASAILING	
Parasailing, 12 minutes / per pax	\$ 100
Parasailing boat passenger / per pax	\$ 20
CATAMARAN SAILING	
Catamaran rental, 60 minutes (after orientation)	\$70
Catamaran sailing with captain, 60 minutes	\$150
Catamaran snorkeling with captain, 60 minutes	\$200
Catamaran Short Course, 90 minutes	\$150
Catamaran Short Course, 180 minutes	\$350
Catamaran Orientation, 20 minutes	\$45
WINDSURFING AND KITE SURFING	
Windsurf lesson, 60 minutes	\$ 75
Windsurf lesson, 120 minutes	\$ 120
Windsurf rental Basic, 45 minutes	\$ 35
Windsurf rental Basic, 90 minutes	\$ 55
Windsurf rental Advanced/Expert, 45 minutes	\$ 50
Windsurf rental Advanced/Expert, 90 minutes	\$ 85
Kite surf rental, 60 minutes	\$ 95
CANOE	
Canoe rental, 30 minutes	\$ 30
Canoe rental, 90 minutes	\$ 50



STAND UP PADDLE BOARD AND PEDALO	
1 SUP/ per pax, 60 minutes 2 SUPs / per couple, 60 minutes Pedalo, 30 minutes (2 pax max) Pedalo, 90 minutes (2 pax max) Pedalo, 30 minutes (4 pax max) Pedalo, 90 minutes (4 pax max) Life vest rental, 24 hours	<ul> <li>\$ 35</li> <li>\$ 50</li> <li>\$ 35</li> <li>\$ 55</li> <li>\$ 45</li> <li>\$ 70</li> <li>\$ 15</li> </ul>
PACKAGES	
Oceanic World Package / per pax (min 2 pax) DSD with pictures + 120 minutes dolphin and snorkeling trip by jet ski (guide on separate jet ski) + 30 minutes sailing + 15 minutes fun tube + 30 minutes canoe or SUP	\$ 640
Green Package (per couple) 90 minutes Sandbank and Snorkeling Trip by speed boat + 30 minutes pedalo + 60 minutes 2 SUPs	\$ 400
Honeymoon Package (per couple) 60 minutes dolphin or snorkeling trip by jetski (guide on separate jet ski) + 15 minutes fun tube + 30 minutes 2 SUPs	\$ 510
Family Package (2 adults + 1 child) 120 minutes dolphin and snorkeling trip by speed boat + 15 minutes fun tube + 30 minutes pedalo	\$ 650
Group Package / per pax (min 4 pax) 120 minutes dolphin and snorkeling trip by speed boat + 15 minutes fun tube + 30 minutes pedalo	\$ 200



FUN DIVING (including tanks and weights)	
1 to 5 Dives 6 to 10 Dives 11 to 15 Dives 16 Dives or more	<ul> <li>\$ 61</li> <li>\$ 55</li> <li>\$ 49</li> <li>\$ 45</li> </ul>
<b>DIVE PACKAGES</b> (including tanks and weights)	
6 Dive Package 10 Dive Package 5 Diving Days (Non-Limit) Additional Non-Limit Day	\$ 330 \$ 490 \$ 715 \$ 143
EQUIPMENT RENTAL (per dive)	
Per Piece of Equipment (BCD, regulator, computer, suit) Full Equipment (BCD, regulator, computer, suit) Torch Underwater Camera (per dive) Underwater Camera (per day) SMB (per stay) Mask, Fins, Snorkel Free of	\$ 6 \$ 21 \$ 12 \$ 40 \$ 60 \$ 4 \$ 4
UW PHOTOGRAPHY AND PRIVATE GUIDE	
UW Photo / Video Session Private guide dive (per dive trip) Private guide course	\$ 133 \$ 120 \$ 160
BOAT TRIPS (per person)	
Regular Boat Trip 1 Dive Regular Boat Trip 2 Dives Regular Boat Trip 3 Dives & Full Day Trip	\$21 \$29 \$35



COURSES (including certification, manual, equipment and	lboa	t)
Bubble Maker (8-9 years) Special – Discover Scuba (First lesson, w/ picture) Discover Scuba Diving (First lesson, w/o picture) Discover Scuba Diving (Second and more) PADI Scuba Diver (Theory + 2 dives) PADI Open Water Diver (Theory + 4 dives) PADI Open Water Referal (4 dives) PADI Upgrade to Open Water Diver (Theory + 2 dives) Scuba Tune Up Adventure Dive (Theory + dive) PADI Adventure Diver (Theory + 3 dives) PADI Adventure Diver (Theory + 3 dives) PADI Advanced Open Water Diver (Thory + 5 dives) Emergency First Responder (EFR) PADI Rescue Diver PADI Divemaster (excluding Materials and PADI fees) PADI Specialty Course With 2 dives PADI Specialty Course With 3 dives PADI Specialty Course With 4 dives PADI Nitrox (Theory only) Certification charges only Logbook	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	<ul> <li>114</li> <li>260</li> <li>180</li> <li>150</li> <li>520</li> <li>715</li> <li>495</li> <li>480</li> <li>114</li> <li>415</li> <li>560</li> <li>225</li> <li>715</li> <li>290</li> <li>285</li> <li>390</li> <li>445</li> <li>180</li> <li>155</li> <li>15</li> </ul>
INSURANCE		
Dan Insurance 1 Day Dan Insurance 7 Days Dan Insurance 14 Days	\$ \$ \$	16 36 56
TANK SERVICE		
Tank Service (per tank carried by the crew)	\$	1



## DAMAGED AND LOSS OF EQUIPMENT

Weight belt	\$ 25
•	
Weight	\$ 10
Snorkel	\$ 37
Mask	\$ 45
Fins	\$ 50
SMB	\$ 35
BCD	\$ 439
Computer	\$ 398
Wetsuit	\$ 85
Regulator	\$ 454
Torch	\$ 360
Compass	\$ 175

## **EXCURSIONS**

EXCURSIONS BY DHONI (per person)		
Snorkeling Trip, 90 minutes (min 6 pax)	\$	65
Sunset Fishing Trip 120 minutes (min 6 pax)	\$	70
Sunset Dolphin Trip, 120 minutes (min 6 pax)	\$	85
Private Snorkeling and Dolphin Trip 120 Minutes (2 pax	\$ 3	350
max)		

Infants of 0 to 2.99 years of age are free of charge Children from 3 to 11.99 years receive a 50% disocunt